
PRODUSE CURATENIE

I.D.: 44520898

Data publicarii 11.11.19

Coduri CPV

39831240-0

Pretul estimativ: 1.008,38 RON - 1.008,38 RON

Descriere: MATURA STRADA 60CM - 12*13.45=161.40 COADA LEMN - 35*1.35=47.25 MATURA MILADY - 10*4.54=45.40 GALEATA OVALA+STORCATOR 13L - 12*8.32=99.84 MOP BUMBAC 200G - 12*2.44=29.28 FARAS CU COADA - 12*5.05=60.60 SACI 60/80/20 60L - 25*3.45=86.25 LAVETE UMEDE 3/SET - 30*3.20=96.00 CLIN 500ML - 15*4.21=63.15 PRONTO MOBILA 300ML - 15*10.09=151.35 SET TOALETA - 10*3.37=33.70 CLOROM TABLETE 200BUC - 4*33.54=134.16
